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SMA/APC CONNECTOR

SPECIFICATIONS:
FIBER TYPE/MODE OS1 9.25/125um
OPERATING WAVELENGTH 1310nm, 1550nm
INSERTION LOSS <0.3dB
RETURN LOSS >60dB
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS (FIBER CORE) 10mm
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS (FIBER CABLE) 10/5D (DYNAMIC/STATIC)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C~+60°C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -45°C~+85°C
COMPLIANT STANDARDS CE, RoHS, REACH and [EC

NOTES:

1. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).
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9.25/125 OS1 SINGLE MODE FIBER,

3.0mm PVC JACKET

FC/APC CONNECTOR

LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER JFEET]

FCA-SMAFCA-SPSTV-01 1.0 [3.28]

FCA-SMAFCA-SPS1V-05 5.0 [16.40]
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